
1. Division Herrer, Øst Match no. 144636 Day: 2 10-03-2026 City: 2820 Gentofte Country: 

20:30:00 Hall: Kildeskovshal 1, 1

Gentofte Volley.2 Farum-Holte

Farum-Holte Start: 20:27 S Gentofte Volley.2 End: 20:49 R
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Gentofte Volley.2 Start: 20:51 S Farum-Holte End: 21:15 R

Service Order

No. of starting player

No. of playerSubstitutes

Score at change

x

1° 2°

3° 4°

5° 6°

Service Rounds

7° 8°

S

E

T

2

I II III IV V VI Points

6 5 12 22 7 1

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

2

9:12

x

x

x

x

3

12

25

x

4

13

x

x

5

16

x

x

7

17

x

x

8

18

x

x

9

24

x

x

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

" T "

18:20

x

I II III IV V VI Points

11 13 5 24 8 77

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

23

15:15

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

X

13

22

x

4

14

x

x

6

15

x

x

7

16

x

x

8

18

x

x

10

20

x

x

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

" T "

20:22

x

Farum-Holte Start: 21:17 S Gentofte Volley.2 End: 21:41 R
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Gentofte Volley.2 Start: 21:44 S Farum-Holte End: 22:19 R
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Farum-Holte Start: 22:22 S Gentofte Volley.2 End: 22:39 R Point at Change
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REMARKS
TECHNICAL NOTES: Set 4 (12-12): Manual changes: Fejl på skema Set 4 (12-12): Manual changes: Fejl på skema Set 4 (13-16): Manual changes: Fejl på skema 

SANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Arne Jensen 10-03-2026 22:41:55

2° Niels Kristensen

Scorer

Assistant

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

10-03-2026 kl. 22.41.34 - A Team B - 10-03-2026 kl. 22.41.23

RESULT
Gentofte Volley.2 Farum-Holte

T S V P Set Time P V S T

0 0 1 25 1 '21 18 0 2 1

1 1 1 25 2 '24 22 0 1 1

1 3 0 22 3 '23 25 1 2 1

2 0 0 29 4 '35 31 1 0 2

2 0 1 16 5 '16 14 0 0 2

6 4 3 117 '131 110 2 5 7

Start End Duration

20:27 22:39 02:11

WINNER: Gentofte Volley.2

Gentofte Volley.2 Farum-Holte
N Name of the player

1 Frederik Bo Dahl

2 Lukas Lykkegaard Marker

5 August Brandt Jelert

6 Asger storm Yde

7 Mattias Nolsøe Isaksen

9 Toke Olsen

10 Oliver Hougs Kjær

11 Silas Høyer Nilsson

12 Oliver Rauschenberg  Leth

22 Anders Hauge

x

x

N Name of the player

3 Johan Scherfig Gilberg

5 Max Henry Sauer Lundstrøm

7 William Kleberg

8 Tobias Lytje Christensen

11 Andreas Wiese Dobel

13 Joshua Draiden Mcbratney-mul

15 Michael Winther

18 Bastian Andersen Bjerno

23 Oliver Rydahl Christensen

24 Ruben Elbæk Terkelsen

51 Rasmus Boel Winther

77 Mads Langbjerg Lachenmeier

LIBERO
27 Mattis Kurney P

x

1 Carl Colding Vilstrup P

x

x

OFFICIALS
C Martin Olesen

x

x

x

x

C Ole Lachenmeier
AS2 Jeppe Brinck

x

x

x

SIGNATURES

10-03-2026 kl. 20.00.52 10-03-2026 kl. 20.00.23


